BID NUMBER 2796

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

BID OPENING DATE OCTOBER 14, 2025

PAGE NUMBER 1

NAME OF PROJECT _HAZEL DELL COMMUNITY PARK HAZARD TREE MITIGATION

VENDOR NAME & PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS DATE EMAILED
9/24/2025
1 Confluence Tree Care Mark Trevithick confluencetreecare@gmail.com; | Addenda 1 - 10/3/2025
Cascade Tree Works 9/24/2025
Greg Richardson cascadetreeworks@gmail.com; | Addenda 1 - 10/3/2025
2 .
Richard Kemmerly
9/24/2025
3 Davey Tree Experts Michael.Spaulding@Davey.com; | Addenda 1 - 10/3/2025
9/24/2025
4 Hatchet Man Tree Svcs Cassady Bailey hatchetmanllic@gmail.com; Addenda 1 - 10/3/2025
JM Tree Expert mtree343@gmail.com; 9/24/2025
5 Addenda 1 -10/3/2025
Priority Tree Service office@prioritytreeservicellc.com 9/24/2025
6 ; Addenda 1 -10/3/2025
commercialwestern@savatree.c 9/24/2025
7 | SavATree LLC om; Addenda 1 - 10/3/2025
raleighp1782@gmail.com; 9/24/2025
g | Tree Surgeon Addenda 1 - 10/3/2025
Peak Tree Specialists treeteam@peakireespecialists.c 9/24/2025
9 om; Addenda 1 - 10/3/2025
DJC (Plan Center) Plan Center plancenter@djcoregon.com; 9/24/2025
10 Addenda 1 - 10/3/2025
11 Plan Center NW (Plan Plan Center brie@plancenternw.com; 9/24/2025
Center) Addenda 1-10/3/2025
12 Prime Vendor (Plan Plan Center Primevendor123@gmail.com; 9/24/2025
Center) Addenda 1 —10/3/2025
13 Tri-City Construction bidinfo@tcplancenter.com; 9/24/2025
Council (Plan Center) Addenda 1 - 10/3/2025
14 Salem Contractors Lori plans@sceonline.org; 9/24/2025
Exchange (Plan Center) Plan Center Addenda 1 —10/3/2025
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15 BXWA (Plan Center) Taylor taylor@bxwa.com; 9/24/2025
Plan Center Addenda 1-10/3/2025

16 Spokane Regional Plan Robyn Stevens robyns@plancenter.net; 9/24/2025
Center (Plan Center) Plan Center Addenda 1 —10/3/2025

17 ConstructConnect (Plan Plan Center Landie.Acker@constructconnect 9/24/2025
Center) -com, Addenda 1 - 10/3/2025

18 Riparia-Env Jake Heckert jheckert@riparia-env.com; 9/24/2025
amoreno@riparia-env.com; Addenda 1-10/3/2025

19 PWXPress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com; 9/24/2025

9/25/2025
Addenda 1 -10/3/2025

20 Prime Vendor Inc. (Plan Kim Jones Primevendor123@gmail.com; 9/25/2025
Center) Addenda 1 - 10/3/2025

21 ACI Mohammed Moins | mohammedmoins@aci.apexcov 9/26/2025
antage.com; Addenda 1 -10/3/2025

22 Tikka inc Kent Johnson kentj@tikkainc.com; At Walk

Addenda 1 -10/3/2025
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